Participants list
SARGASSO-EEL

leg1 |flight [22d flight 13/3-7(8)/4
Name Institute Main targets e-mail
1 (Niels)Peter Munk DTU Aqua Distributional patterns front, vertical dist, adult eel pm@aqua.dtu.dk
2 Daniel Jiro Ayala DTU Aqua feeding, growth, other larvae djay@aqua.dtu.dk
3 Peter Rask Mgller Copenhagen University Juvenile fish, adults, using eDNA techniques PDRMoller@snm.ku.dk
4 Sune Riis Sgrensen DTU Aqua eel eggs&larvae,infektion, morphology, adult eel srs@aqua.dtu.dk
5 Lars Magnus Wulff Jacobsen Aarhus University Hybrids American and European, panmixia magnusjacobsen@hotmail.com
6 Henrik Sparholt ICES Larval abundance, catch of adult eel henriks@ices.dk
7 Jon Christian Svendsen University of Porto/CIIMAR Leptocephali behaviour jos@aqua.dtu.dk
8 Lasse Rieman Copenhagen University Bacteria, microplankton, larval feeding LRiemann@bio.ku.dk
9 Fabian Lombard Univ. P&M Curie FR Marine snow Lombard@obs-vlfr.fr
10 Hans Peter Grossart Leibniz Inst. IGB GER Marine snow hgrossart@igb-berlin.de
11 Katherine Richardson Copenhagen University Primary production, reciculation, eddies kari@science.ku.dk
12 Jgrgen Bendtsen CLIMATELAB STCZ dynamic, eddies, drift jb@climatelab.dk
13 Kam Tang Virginia VIMS Bacteria, microplankton kamtang@vims.edu
14 Torkel Gissel Nielsen DTU Aqua Zooplankton tgin@aqua.dtu.dk
s Marja Koski DTU Aqua Zooplankton mak@aqua.dtu.dk
16 Cornelia Jaspers DTU Aqua Jellyfish coja@aqua.dtu.dk
17 Kristina Enders Sargasso weed fauna, plastic contamination kristina.enders@gmx.de
18 Robin Lenz DTU Aqua Sargasso weed fauna, plastic contamination roble@aqua.dtu.dk
19 Line Reeh DTU Aqua Communication, PR, Video Ire@aqua.dtu.dk
20 Tommy Nielsen DTU Aqua Technical support tn@aqua.dtu.dk
21 nn
leg2 16d flight 5/4-25/4
1 (Niels)Peter Munk DTU Aqua Distributional patterns front, drift pm@aqua.dtu.dk
2 Daniel Jiro Ayala DTU Aqua feeding, growth, other larvae djay@aqua.dtu.dk
3 Jon Christian Svendsen DTU Aqua Leptocephali behaviour jos@aqua.dtu.dk
4 Evandro Malanski DTU Aqua Feeding of selected species evma@aqua.dtu.dk
5 Dorte Bekkevold DTU Aqua Distribution of eel, eDNA technique db@aqua.dtu.dk
6 Anna Zakrisson Braeunlich Stockholm University Marine snow (HPG) anna.zakrisson@su.se
7 Martin Lilley Univ. de la Mediterranée FR Marine snow (FL) lilley@obs-vlfr.fr
8 Helge Abilhauge Thomsen DTU Aqua Abundance of algal species , eDNA hat@aqua.dtu.dk
9 Erik Askov Mousing Copenhagen University Primary production eamousing@bio.ku.dk
10 Birgit Spborg Aarhus University Logistics, zooplankton (KT) bis@dmu.dk
11 Torkel Gissel Nielsen DTU Aqua zooplankton tgin@aqua.dtu.dk
12 Russ Hopcroft Univ. Alaska Fairbanks macroplankton, jellyfish rrhopcroft@alaska.edu
13 Liv Louise Victoria Backhaus Copenhagen University Copepod ecology (carcasses) nht919@alumni.ku.dk
14 Igor Belkin Univ Rhode island US Satellites, currents, fronts, physics Igormbelkin@gmail.dk
15 Hjalte Parner ICES DK Hydrographic presentation, databases hjalte@ices.dk
16 Priscilla Licandro SAHFOS Plym. UK jellyfish, plankton prli@sahfos.ac.uk
17 Helene Bachmann Copenhagen University Primary production helenebachmann7@gmail.com
18 Rasmus Bech POLITIKEN Newspaper articles rasmus.bech@pol.dk
19 Daniel Flendt Dreesen Blue Planet Aquarium PR dfd@denblaaplanet.dk
20 Ronny Sgrensen DTU Aqua Technical support roso@aqua.dtu.dk
21 Line Smedegaard Andersen Aarhus University Masters genetics hybrids line_sunshine 89@hotmail.com
leg 3 11 d flight single to azores 22/4
1 Mads Ole Christoffersen DTU Aqua Large leptocephali maoc@aqua.dtu.dk
2 Susanne Hansen DTU Aqua Large leptocephali sh@aqua.dtu.dk
22 Ronny Sgrensen DTU Aqua Technical support roso@aqua.dtu.dk
Participants, not in cruises
1 Jacob Hgyer DMI Satellite pocessing and analysis jlh@dmi.dk
2 Fritz Kgster DTU Aqua fwk@aqua.dtu.dk
3 Bjarne Stage DTU Aqua bst@aqua.dtu.dk
4 Michael Ingemann Pedersen DTU Aqua Lifecycle of eel mip@agqua.dtu.dk
5 Kim Aarestrup DTU Aqua Leptocephali behaviour kaa@aqua.dtu.dk
6 Asbjgrn Christensen DTU Aqua Individual behaviour, modeling drift asc@aqua.dtu.dk
7 Mark Payne DTU Aqua Drift modeling, historical and cruise mpa@aqua.dtu.dk
8 Bruno Buongiorno Nardelli Mesoscale dynamics, drift modeling
9 Patrizio Mariani DTU Aqua Mesoscale dynamics, drift modeling pat@aqua.dtu.dk




